 SMAGNETIZZATORI
E ALTRE APPARECCHIATURE
ELETTRICHE
DEMAGNETIZERS AND OTHER
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
INDICE  |  INDEX
DE10  ...........................................................................................................................................................................................03
DE20 Standard  ......................................................................................................................................................04

dimensione speciali.
L’attrezzo esiste anche nella versione NO FLUX-BASSA
FREQUENZA vale a dire con una potenza demagnetizzante vicina
a 2 o 3 gauss di residuo.
It is the most powerful accessory on the market aim to the
demagnetization of each type of piece having magnetic residual
difficult to eliminate, simply pass, one or more time, the piece
through the demagnetization hole or tunnel and it will be com-
pletely demagnetized. On request it is possible to supply ver-
sions with light passages of special shape or dimension.
This equipment is made also in the NO FLUX - LOW FREQUENCY
version, that is with a demagnetization power near to 2 or 3
gauss of residual.
Code A B C Passaggio di demagnetizzazione/
Window’s demagnetizer Volt Watt
DE30.00100 220 250 255 Ø 100 400 1700 50
DE30.00150 220 300 325 Ø 150 400 2000 65
DE30.00200 220 400 425 Ø 200 400 3600 50
DE30.10030 200 500 325 100X300 400 3000 80
DE30.15030 200 500 375 150X300 400 3600 95
Soluzione con passaggio di demagnetizzazione circolare
Solution with round passing demagnetizer
Soluzione con passaggio di demagnetizzazione rettangolare
Solution with square passing demagnetizer